

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Second R/Ac Bill					
Name of work:-					
Const. of road from PMGSY Road AT Gamauli To Maal Tola					
Scheme:- MMGSY (Gen)					
Agreement No:- 27SAD/21-2					
Name of Agency:-					
New Blue Star Construction At- Kandhwalia, P.S.- Lauriya West Champaran					
Agreement Value:- ₹10317463/-					
Date of work order:- 03.07.2021					
Date of completion:- 02.07.2022					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 3/31					
Earth work in excavation for foundation — P/S					
For HPE					
$2 \times 6.450 \times 1.550 \times 1.675$					$= 33.49$
$1 \times 5.2 \times 1.53 \times 0.540$					$= 4.131$
					37.62
Qty for 2 HPE =					$37.62 \times 2 = 75.2$
For RBC					
$1 \times 5.50 \times 6.2 \times 0.83$					$= 27.23$
$2 \times 5.50 \times 0.30 \times 1.80$					$= 5.94$
$2 \times 3.50 \times 0.55 \times 1.10$					$= 4.24$
$1 \times 3.2 \times 3.50 \times 0.90$					$= 9.45$
$1 \times 6.2 \times 3.50 \times 0.90$					$= 18.90$
					141.22
Item No - 3/7					
Excavation for roadway in Soil — P/S					
$2 \times 31 \times 30.2 \times 0.525 \times 0.12$					97.65
$2 \times 1 \times 20.2 \times 0.525 \times 0.12$					2.10
$2 \times 8 \times 30.2 \times 0.375 \times 0.12$					18.2
$2 \times 1 \times 10.2 \times 0.375 \times 0.12$					0.75
$2 \times 5 \times 30.2 \times 0.375 \times 0.12$					11.25
$2 \times 1 \times 25.2 \times 0.375 \times 0.12$					1.88
Continuation					131.63

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
				B.F. = 213.38 m ³
		1 x 4 x 1.5 x 1.59 x 0.16		= 1.53 m ³
		1 x 1 x 0.4 x 1.50 x 0.16		= 0.10 m ³
				213.00 m ³

Item No - 017/24

Providing and fixing
typical maintenance board-1

2. each

J.E. 06/06/2022

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>Item NO - 1/1</u>					
<u>Construction of Reference & working bench mark — RLs</u>					
<u>From TMB PNO - 1</u>					
				Qty = 1.3 Km	
				@ Rs. 5958.31/Km	
				= Rs. 7746.00	
<u>Item NO - 2/2</u>					
<u>Construction of Reference</u>					
<u>Pillar — RLs</u>					
<u>From TMB PNO - 2</u>					
				Qty = 1.3 Km	
				@ Rs. 3243.00/Km	
				= Rs. 4216.00	
<u>Item NO - 3/3</u>					
<u>Clearing and grubbing</u>					
<u>Road Land — RLs</u>					
<u>From TMB PNO - 2</u>					
				Qty = 0.39 H	
				@ Rs. 53879.82/H	
				= Rs. 21013.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO-4/7					
Box cutting					
Form TMS PNO-10					
					Qty = 131.3663 m ³
					@ Rs. 35.61/m ³
					= Rs. 4685.33
Item NO-5/9					
Construction of granular sub base					TIS
Form TMS PNO-348					
					Qty = 554.06 m ³
					@ Rs. 3385.26/m ³
					= Rs. 1875637.00
Item NO-6/10					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting WBM II-TIS					
Form TMS PNO-19					
					Qty = 352.86 m ³
					@ Rs. 4066.07/m ³
					= Rs. 1434753.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 7/14					
Construction of cen-Reinfor.					
Ced plain cement concrete-					
Form TMS PNO-17418					
					Qty = 213.22 Cu
					@ Rs. 7669.58/cu
					= Rs. 1633621.
Item No - 8/23					
Providing and fixing typ.					
cal masonry - T/S					
Form TMS PNO-2					
					Qty = 2.22 Cu
					@ Rs. 13151.48/cu
					= Rs. 26303.2
Item No - 9/24					
Providing and fixing					
typical masonry - T/S					
Form TMS PNO-18					
					Qty = 2.22 Cu
					@ Rs. 13151.48/cu
					= Rs. 26303.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO-19/40					
Backfilling behind abutment					₹15
Item NO-15					
For P.M.B. P.M.D-15					
					Qty = 16.56 m ³
					@ Rs. 3124.67/m ³
					= Rs. 51745. w
Item NO-20/41					
Providing weep holes					
For P.M.B. P.M.D-16					
					Qty = 28120 cl
					@ Rs. 83.925 cl
					= Rs. 2350. w
Item NO-21/42					
Providing and laying boulder apron					₹15
Item NO-17					
For P.M.B. P.M.D-17					
					Qty = 18.90 m ³
					@ Rs. 3951.96/m ³
					= Rs. 74692. w

[illegible]